Bread:

Vinschger Paarl sourdough bread
Lye roll

Kaiser roll

Nut roll

Whole grain roll

Yeast braid

Puff pastry croissant

Milk:
Semi-skimmed milk
Lactose-free milk
Plain yoghurt

Fruit yoghurt

Butter

Jam:
Apricot jam

Strawberry jam

Honey:

Honey

Eggs:

Free-range eggs from South Tyrol

Tea:
Black tea
Fruit tea

Herbal tea

120g
80g
60g
65¢g
65¢g
300g

60g

11
11
125g
125g

125g

250g

250g

250g

6 eggs

1tea bag
1tea bag

1tea bag

€1.50
€1.00
€0.80
€1.10
€1.20
€2.50

€1.90

€1.70
€2.00
€0.90
€0.90

€3.00

€6.80

€6.80

€7.10

€3.70

€0.70
€0.70

€0.70



Cold cuts (thinly sliced and vacuum-sealed):

Salami
“Speck” bacon

Cooked ham

Cheese (in slices):

Edam

Juice:
Apple juice

Multi-vitamin fruit juice

Wine and sparkling wine:
Prosecco Valdobbiadene V8
Pinot noir

Cuvée Elisa

Coffee by Caroma:

Organic 100% Arabica

Cora 90% Arabica 10% Robusta

Decaf 85% Arabica 15% Robusta

120g
120g

120g

120g

1l

1

0.75l1
0.75l1

0.751

1 pod
1 pod

1 pod

€4.90

€4.90

€3.90

€3.50

€3.70

€3.10

€28.40

€30.00

€25.00

€0.40

€0.35

€0.80



