R	re	a	h	•
u	ľ	, a	ч	

Di Gua.		
Vinschger Paarl sourdough bread	120g	€1.50
Lye roll	80g	€1.00
Kaiser roll	60g	€0.80
Nut roll	65g	€1.10
Whole grain roll	65g	€1.20
Yeast braid	300g	€2.50
Puff pastry croissant	60g	€1.90
Milk:		
Semi-skimmed milk	1 l	€1.70
Lactose-free milk	1 l	€2.00
Plain yoghurt	125g	€0.90
Fruit yoghurt	125g	€0.90
Butter	125g	€3.00
Jam:		
Apricot jam	250g	€6.80
Strawberry jam	250g	€6.80
Honey:		
Honey	250g	€7.10
Eggs:		
Free-range eggs from South Tyrol	6 eggs	€3.70
Tea:		
Black tea	1 tea bag	€0.70
Fruit tea	1 tea bag	€0.70
Herbal tea	1 tea bag	€0.70

Cold cuts (thinly sliced and vacuum-sealed):

Salami	120g	€4.90
"Speck" bacon	120g	€4.90
Cooked ham	120g	€3.90

Cheese (in slices):

Edam	120g	€3.50
------	------	-------

Juice:

Apple juice	1 l	€3.70
Multi-vitamin fruit juice	1 l	€3.10

Wine and sparkling wine:

Prosecco Valdobbiadene V8	0.75l	€28.40
Pinot noir	0.75l	€30.00
Cuvée Elisa	0.75l	€25.00

Coffee by Caroma:

Organic 100% Arabica	1 pod	€0.40
Cora 90% Arabica 10% Robusta	1 pod	€0.35
Decaf 85% Arabica 15% Robusta	1 pod	€0.80